
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

25 

19C 

76 

67 

128 

99 

7 

70 

53 

790 

51C 

49 

37 

119 

850 

61 

9 

283 

15 

12 

98 

51 

37A 

74 

77 

Name 

Peter Uzdavinis 

Dave Morgan 

David Nicholas 

Stephen Kwasnik 

Shea Brown 

Nathan Thompson 

Harry Gentry 

Peter Nielsen 

Charles Darrow 

B. John Feng 

Jim Holody 

David Smith 

Dave Good 

Terry Davis 

Larry Coste 

Eric Russell 

Derek Chima 

Kurt Byrnes 

Steve Konsin 

Richard Morrison 

John MacDonald 

Jesse Darrow 

Ted Hershey 

Richard Rzepkowski 

Kenneth Suhre 

Class 

1FP 

1CS 

1FP 

1F 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

1F 

1FP 

1FP 

1GP 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

1CS 

1FP 

1FP 

PWB 

PW3 

PWA 

1HP 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

1CS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

2 

6 

7 

1 

8 

9 

10 

2 

11 

12 

1 

1 

1 

1 

13 

14 

15 

3 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

2 

Best Tm 

2:44.258 

2:45.504 

2:47.034 

2:51.804 

2:47.993 

2:51.932 

2:56.703 

3:01.336 

2:59.915 

2:59.963 

3:05.328 

3:04.338 

3:02.535 

3:05.721 

3:12.234 

3:08.047 

3:13.668 

3:08.479 

3:13.534 

3:25.775 

3:42.028 

2:47.860 

3:33.486 

Year 

1964 

1968 

1960 

2006 

1974 

1961 

1962 

1965 

1967 

1957 

1959 

1962 

1959 

1960 

1965 

1961 

1966 

1951 

1953 

1939 

1959 

1965 

1972 

1971 

1967 

Make/Model 

MG Midget 

Austin Mini Cooper S 

MG A 

Womer EV3 Formula Vee 

Fiat 128 

Lotus Elite 

MG Midget 

Autodynamics MK III 

Triumph Spitfire 

Alfa Romeo Giulietta Spyder 

MG A Twin Cam 

MG A 

MG A 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Morris Cooper S 

MG A 

MG Midget 

MG TD 

MG TD 

Lagonda V12 LeMans rep 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Triumph Spitfire 

MG Midget 

MG Midget 

Morris Panel Van 

Engine 

1275cc 

1293cc 

1654cc 

1200cc 

1500cc 

1300cc 

1275cc 

1200cc 

1296cc 

1300cc 

1635cc 

1670cc 

1665cc 

1275cc 

1293cc 

1600cc 

1275cc 

1310cc 

1466 cc 

4500cc 

977cc 

1296cc 

1310cc 

1310cc 

1312cc 

Hometown 

Carrollton VA 

Georgetown ON 

Honolulu HI 

Syracuse NY 

Myrtle Beach SC 

Dallas TX 

Knoxville TN 

Bath NY 

Jersey Shore PA 

Sudbury MA 

London ON 

Holt MI 

Caledon ON 

Omaha NE 

London ON 

Mebane NC 

Akron OH 

Upper Saint Clair PA 

Roswell GA 

Salina KS 

Rochester NY 

Williamsport PA 

Conesus NY 

Livonia NY 

Alhambra IL 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.011 

Avg. Speed 

71.718 

Best Lap Tm 

2:44.258 

Best Speed 

74.517 

Best Lap by 

25 - Peter Uzdavinis 

SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  1/Pre War 

Group 1/Pre War Race 1 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:08:40 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/10/2016 08:00 AM 


